
LOT 80 EASTSIDE VILLAGE S/D.

706-680, WD 796-2031, DC 836-99,

WILSON JOAN A
143 SE JENESE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07018-180

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/09/2017 DF 0.18 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

129,624
504

22,500
152,628
60,573
92,055

HX HB WX SX 92,055
0

152,628
0

152,628

0926/1141 5/10/2001 WD Q I 55,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES SHEAR

CHARLES A & JOAN WI

0836/0100 3/10/1997 WD Q I 53,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BILLINGTON

SHEAR
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21388 ADDN SFR 100 12/30/2003

2003HX Base Yr

143 SE JENESE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,673 106.4280 119.20 199,422 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1342

BAS 48 100 48 3,719

BAS 96 100 96 7,438

BAS 140 100 140 10,847

BAS 1,058 100 1,058 81,974

FGR 378 55 208 16,116

FOP 24 30 7 542

PTO 168 5 8 620

UST 240 45 108 8,368

2,152 1,673 129,624

BAS= W20 PTO= N12 W14 S12 E14$ BAS= W14 S10 E14 N10$ S10 W14
S30 BAS= S8  R2 D2  E6  U2 R2  N8 W10$ E10 BAS= S8 FOP= S4 E6
N4 W6 $ E6 N8 W6$ E6 FGR= S12 E18 N21 W18 S9$ N9E18 N31$ UST=
N20 W12 S20 E12$ .
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 504

504

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


